Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - April 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Steel, Danielle Far from Home sc Eifttigﬂca' $54.00 $62.00 9798217083534
Bohjalian, Chris The Jackal's Mistress sC Eiig’tti‘(’;ca' $54.00 $62.00 9798217070121
Scrivenor, Hayley Girl Falling HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420523065
Higgins Clark, Mary It Had to Be You: An Under Suspicion Novel #8 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420521535
Michaels, Fern Fight or Flight HC (in‘é?it;:"porary $65.00 $70.00 9781420518979
McCann, Colum Twist SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070398
Sandford, John Lethal Prey: A Prey Novel #35 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217067435
Parks, Adele First Wife's Shadow HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420515473
Dodd, Christina Girl Anonymous HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521283
Raybourn, Deanna Kills Well with Others HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521641
Donoghue, Emma The Paris Express HC Eiftmca' $65.00 $70.00 9781420522679
Gunn, Johnny Jack Slater: Revenge or Retribution?: Jack Slater #4 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420522860
Monroe, Mary Bent but Not Broken: A Lexington, Alabama Novel #5 HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420521894
Russell, Karen The Antidote HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420522044
Johnstone, J.A. Preacher's Strike: The First Mountain Man #31 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420522785
Kearsley, Susanna The King's Messenger HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420522037
Jones, Sandie | Would Die for You HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522709
Wright, Lawrence The Human Scale SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217070206
Santopolo, Jill The Love We Found: The Light We Lost #2 SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217067510
Gomez-Jurado, Juan Black Wolf: Antonia Scott #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798006
gﬁ%ﬁﬂ: Dream Count SC Literary Fiction ~ $54.00 $62.00 9798217014361
Meissner, Susan A Map to Paradise HC Eiicstti‘(’;ica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420521573
Brooks, Terry Galaphile: The First Druids of Shannara #1 HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420522402
Kane, Darby What the Wite Knew I e $70.00 9781420522389
Sathian, Sanjena Goddess Complex SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217067596
Grumley, Michael C. Cold Storage: The Revival Series #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522372
Hays, Katy Saltwater HC Eisc{fohn""’gica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420521733
Hunter, Georgia One Good Thing SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217067480
Graham Jones, Stephen The Buffalo Hunter Hunter HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9781420521634
Berney, Lou Double Barrel Bluff HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522839
Scalzi, John When the Moon Hits Your Eye HC :ﬂ?o‘:]mus $65.00 $70.00 9781420522648
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDZ':S?GST NZDF:;ES%ST ISBN Cost
Currie, Ron The Savage, Noble Death of Babs Dionne HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521726
Goémez-Jurado, Juan White King: Antonia Scott #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522426
Gurnah, Abdulrazak Theft sc Eiicsttigﬂca' $54.00 $62.00 9798217067565
Cervantes, J.C. The Anatomy of Magic HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420521269
Lalami, Laila The Dream Hotel SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217157723
Kelly, Julia, R. The Fisherman's Gift HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420522662
Ellsworth, Loretta The French Winemaker's Daughter HC Eiicstti‘(’)rrilca' $65.00 $70.00 9781420523089
Brown, Amber Zetas till We Die HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518481
Harman, Sarah All the Other Mothers Hate Me SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217067527
Obuobi, Shirlene Between Friends and Lovers HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420521900
Olson, Kayla The Lodge HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520521
Short, Sharon Trouble Island HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420523102

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Hepworth, Sally
Michaelides, Alex
Rundell, B.N.
Miranda, Megan
Rosen, Renée
Byron, Ellen
Cahoon, Lynn
Finz, Stacy
Murrin, Orlando
Benjamin, Kallie E.
Kelton, Steve

Johns, Sarah C.

Darling Girls

The Fury

High Country
Daughter of Mine

Let's Call Her Barbie

AVery Woodsy Murder: A Golden Motel Mystery #1

Six Stunning Sirens: Kitchen Witch Mysteries #6

Nothing Less than Magic

Knife Skills for Beginners

Sniffing Out Murder: A Bailey the Bloodhound Mystery #1

Elmer Kelton's The Familiar Stranger: A Hewey Calloway

Adventure #5

The Sirens of Soleil City

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Westerns

Crime & Thriller

Historical
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Westerns

Literary Fiction

$54.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

9781420521559

9781420521528

9781420522877

9781420521542

9781420520811

9781420522693

9781420522730

9781420521696

9781420522686

9781420523058

9781420522853

9781420521689

Large Print Westerns

Vaughan, Robert
Heuman, William
Dundee, Wayne D.
Chadwick, Joseph
Lee, Wayne C.

Vaughan Elston, Allan

Ghost Coach: Lucas Cain #3

Ride for Texas

Rio Fuego: A Lone McGantry Western #9

Killer Trail

Arikaree War Cry: A Novel of the Cheyenne War of 1868

The Wyoming Bubble

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

9798891644557

9798891644595

9798891644564

9798891644571

9798891644601

9798891644588

LP Order Form

Page 2



Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - April 2025.

1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Aciman, André Roman Year: A Memoir HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420522327
Ames Carlin, Peter The Name of this Band Is R.E.M.: A Biography HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9781420522112
Blind Spots: When Medicine Gets It Wrong, and What It Health &
Makary, Marty Means for Our Health HC Fitness $65.00 $70.00 9781420522846
. The Second Fifty: Answers to the 7 Big Questions of Lifestyle —
Whitman, Debra Midlite and Beyond HC Wellbeing $65.00 $70.00 9781420522396

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Young Adult

Schmidt, Gary D. Jupiter Rising HC Fiction

$56.00 $64.50 9781420522242

Clean Reads Large Print

Goddard, Elizabeth Storm Warning: Hidden Bay #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891644441

Mentink, Dana Tracking the Truth: Security Hounds Investigations #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420522181
) . Historical

Walsh, Jenni L. Ace, Marvel, Spy: A Novel of Alice Marble HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891644496

Seashells in My Pocket: Unsung Stories of World War Religious

Wangard, Terri 11 HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891644458
Craft, Susan F. Trail of Promises: Great Wagon Road #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891644489
Withers, Ellen E. Show Me Betrayal: Show Me Mysteries #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891644465
DeJong, Lori Love’s True Home: The True Calling Series #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891644472
McClure, Marcia Lynn The Wolf King HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891644526
Ehrhart, Peggy A Dark and Stormy Knit: A Knit & Nibble Mystery #11 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420522051
Lewis, Patrice The Amish Bride's Secret HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520439
Shiloh, Toni The Nature of Love: Love in the Spotlight HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891644434
Sowards, A.L. Beneath a Crescent Shadow: The Balkan Legends #1 HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420521122

Mills and Boon — Modern

Ashenden, Jackie Italian Baby Shock: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948625

Pregnant before the Proposal: Mills and Boon Modern

Connelly, Clare Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948649
Green, Abby 'l Do' for Revenge: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948618
Hall, Lorraine His Hidden Royal Heirs: Mills and Boon Modern Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948663
James, Julia g;‘::;"ss Temporary Cinderella: Mills and Boon Modern . Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948632
King, Lucy Boss with Benefits: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948670
Pammi, Tara Fiancée for the Cameras: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948687
Williams, Cathy Emergency Engagement: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948656

Mills and Boon — Medical

Pregnancy Surprise in Byron Bay: Mills and Boon

Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948595

Forbes, Emily
Secretly Dating the Baby Doc: Mills and Boon Medical

. SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948564
Series

Harroway, J.C.
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Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

|U

Price Price ISBN

AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost

QTY  Author Title Format Genre

Paramedic's Fling to Forever: Mills and Boon Medical

MacKay, Sue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948601

Roberts, Alison Therapy Pup to Heal the Surgeon: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948571
Medical Series

Wicks, Becky Daring to Fall for the Single Dad: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948557
Medical Series

Wilson, Scarlet Her Summer with the Brooding Vet: Mills and Boon Medical sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948588

Series

Mills and Boon - Historical

Arens, Carol The Truth behind the Governess: Mills and Boon sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948540
Historical Series

Penniless until the Earl's Proposal: Mills and Boon

Dickson, Helen S . SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948519
Historical Series

Shepherd, Eva A Wager to Win the Debutante: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948526
Historical Series

Sunday, Emma-Claire The Duke's Sister and I: Mills and Boon Historical SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948533

Series

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Blake, Ally Always the Bridesmaid: Mills and Boon Forever Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948755

Tracking Down the Lawman's Son: Mills and Boon

Fossen, Delores : . SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948694
Intrigue Series
Helm, Nicole Cold Case Protection: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948717
Myers, Cindi Twin Jeopardy: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948724
Renae, Michele Two Week Temptation in Paradise: Mills and Boon sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948762
Forever Series
Rushdan, Juno éveyr‘i’gs"”g Christmas Conspiracy: Mils and Boon Intrigue sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948700
Singh, Nina Bound by the Boss's Baby: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948748
Stewart, Rachael Fake Fling with the Billionaire: Mills and Boon Forever Series ~ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038948731
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $
Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Library . .
Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Contact Name T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Email

Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
MA#&V LOCAL k w HH H”Wm “ ‘ I — B4 local buy .
PROCUREMENT SROCOREMENT N | / O | n a

CERT'F‘ED SUPPLIER APPROVED CONTRACTOR AUSYRA[VIAN coRen's .
LAUREATE Authorised Supplier . |arge prlﬂt




	QTYRow1: 
	CostSteel Danielle Far from Home SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217083534: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostBohjalian Chris The Jackals Mistress SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070121: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostScrivenor Hayley Girl Falling HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420523065: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostHiggins Clark Mary It Had to Be You An Under Suspicion Novel 8 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521535: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostMichaels Fern Fight or Flight HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518979: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostMcCann Colum Twist SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070398: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostSandford John Lethal Prey A Prey Novel 35 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217067435: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostParks Adele First Wifes Shadow HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515473: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostDodd Christina Girl Anonymous HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521283: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostRaybourn Deanna Kills Well with Others HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521641: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostDonoghue Emma The Paris Express HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522679: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostGunn Johnny Jack Slater Revenge or Retribution Jack Slater 4 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522860: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostMonroe Mary Bent but Not Broken A Lexington Alabama Novel 5 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521894: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostRussell Karen The Antidote HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522044: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostJohnstone JA Preachers Strike The First Mountain Man 31 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420522785: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostKearsley Susanna The Kings Messenger HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420522037: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostJones Sandie I Would Die for You HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522709: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostWright Lawrence The Human Scale SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217070206: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostSantopolo Jill The Love We Found The Light We Lost 2 SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217067510: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostGómezJurado Juan Black Wolf Antonia Scott 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798006: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostNgozi Adichie Chimamanda Dream Count SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217014361: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostMeissner Susan A Map to Paradise HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521573: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostBrooks Terry Galaphile The First Druids of Shannara 1 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522402: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostKane Darby What the Wife Knew HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522389: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostSathian Sanjena Goddess Complex SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217067596: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostGrumley Michael C Cold Storage The Revival Series 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522372: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostHays Katy Saltwater HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521733: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostHunter Georgia One Good Thing SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217067480: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostGraham Jones Stephen The Buffalo Hunter Hunter HC Horror 6500 7000 9781420521634: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostBerney Lou Double Barrel Bluff HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522839: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostScalzi John When the Moon Hits Your Eye HC Humorous Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522648: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostCurrie Ron The Savage Noble Death of Babs Dionne HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521726: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostGómezJurado Juan White King Antonia Scott 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522426: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostGurnah Abdulrazak Theft SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217067565: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostCervantes JC The Anatomy of Magic HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420521269: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostLalami Laila The Dream Hotel SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217157723: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostKelly Julia R The Fishermans Gift HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522662: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostEllsworth Loretta The French Winemakers Daughter HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420523089: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostBrown Amber Zetas till We Die HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518481: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostHarman Sarah All the Other Mothers Hate Me SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217067527: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostObuobi Shirlene Between Friends and Lovers HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420521900: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostOlson Kayla The Lodge HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520521: 
	CostShort Sharon Trouble Island HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420523102: 
	Hepworth Sally Darling Girls SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521559: 
	Michaelides Alex The Fury SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521528: 
	Rundell BN High Country SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522877: 
	Miranda Megan Daughter of Mine SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521542: 
	Rosen Renée Lets Call Her Barbie SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9781420520811: 
	Byron Ellen A Very Woodsy Murder A Golden Motel Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420522693: 
	Cahoon Lynn Six Stunning Sirens Kitchen Witch Mysteries 6 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420522730: 
	Finz Stacy Nothing Less than Magic SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420521696: 
	Murrin Orlando Knife Skills for Beginners SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420522686: 
	Benjamin Kallie E Sniffing Out Murder A Bailey the Bloodhound Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420523058: 
	Kelton Steve Elmer Keltons The Familiar Stranger A Hewey Calloway Adventure 5 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420522853: 
	Johns Sarah C The Sirens of Soleil City SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420521689: 
	Vaughan Robert Ghost Coach Lucas Cain 3 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644557: 
	Heuman William Ride for Texas HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644595: 
	Dundee Wayne D Rio Fuego A Lone McGantry Western 9 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644564: 
	Chadwick Joseph Killer Trail HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644571: 
	Lee Wayne C Arikaree War Cry A Novel of the Cheyenne War of 1868 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644601: 
	Vaughan Elston Allan The Wyoming Bubble HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644588: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostAciman André Roman Year A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420522327: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostAmes Carlin Peter The Name of this Band Is REM A Biography HC Biography 6500 7000 9781420522112: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostMakary Marty Blind Spots When Medicine Gets It Wrong and What It Means for Our Health HC Health  Fitness 6500 7000 9781420522846: 
	CostWhitman Debra The Second Fifty Answers to the 7 Big Questions of Midlife and Beyond HC Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6500 7000 9781420522396: 
	Schmidt Gary D Jupiter Rising HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420522242: 
	Goddard Elizabeth Storm Warning Hidden Bay 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891644441: 
	Mentink Dana Tracking the Truth Security Hounds Investigations 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420522181: 
	Walsh Jenni L Ace Marvel Spy A Novel of Alice Marble HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798891644496: 
	Wangard Terri Seashells in My Pocket Unsung Stories of World War II 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891644458: 
	Craft Susan F Trail of Promises Great Wagon Road 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644489: 
	Withers Ellen E Show Me Betrayal Show Me Mysteries 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891644465: 
	DeJong Lori Loves True Home The True Calling Series 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644472: 
	McClure Marcia Lynn The Wolf King HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644526: 
	Ehrhart Peggy A Dark and Stormy Knit A Knit  Nibble Mystery 11 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420522051: 
	Lewis Patrice The Amish Brides Secret HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520439: 
	Shiloh Toni The Nature of Love Love in the Spotlight HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891644434: 
	Sowards AL Beneath a Crescent Shadow The Balkan Legends 1 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521122: 
	Ashenden Jackie Italian Baby Shock Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948625: 
	Connelly Clare Pregnant before the Proposal Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948649: 
	Green Abby I Do for Revenge Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948618: 
	Hall Lorraine His Hidden Royal Heirs Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948663: 
	James Julia Greeks Temporary Cinderella Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948632: 
	King Lucy Boss with Benefits Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948670: 
	Pammi Tara Fiancée for the Cameras Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948687: 
	Williams Cathy Emergency Engagement Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948656: 
	Forbes Emily Pregnancy Surprise in Byron Bay Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948595: 
	Harroway JC Secretly Dating the Baby Doc Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948564: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostMacKay Sue Paramedics Fling to Forever Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948601: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostRoberts Alison Therapy Pup to Heal the Surgeon Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948571: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostWicks Becky Daring to Fall for the Single Dad Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948557: 
	CostWilson Scarlet Her Summer with the Brooding Vet Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948588: 
	Arens Carol The Truth behind the Governess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948540: 
	Dickson Helen Penniless until the Earls Proposal Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948519: 
	Shepherd Eva A Wager to Win the Debutante Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948526: 
	Sunday EmmaClaire The Dukes Sister and I Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948533: 
	Blake Ally Always the Bridesmaid Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948755: 
	Fossen Delores Tracking Down the Lawmans Son Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948694: 
	Helm Nicole Cold Case Protection Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948717: 
	Myers Cindi Twin Jeopardy Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948724: 
	Renae Michele Two Week Temptation in Paradise Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948762: 
	Rushdan Juno Wyoming Christmas Conspiracy Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948700: 
	Singh Nina Bound by the Bosss Baby Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948748: 
	Stewart Rachael Fake Fling with the Billionaire Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038948731: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	Order: 
	Date: 
	Library: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
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	QTY 1: 
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